
36. Sparkasse Suedholstein Neujahrsturnier 2024

Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Damen

Name Verein

Damen  60

Name Verein

1 Cuhls, Christina TCP

Barmbrock, Angela TCP

Damen  80

Name Verein

Damen 100

Name Verein

1 Begemann, Barbara TCP

Jelinek, Petra TCP

2 Bergmann, Christine TCP

Hansen, Birgit TCP

3 Hansen, Britta TC Tornesch

Ramson, Anke TC Tornesch

4 Osterlauf, Christiane TCP

Burgdorff, Sabine TCP

5 Petersen, Kerstin TC Tornesch

Hinz, Ursula TC Tornesch

6 Rupertus, Mallu TC Tornesch

Keuchen, Angela TC Tornesch

7 Schröder, Güde TCP

Fischer, Petra TCP

8 Teschke, Regina TCP

Bielefeldt, Nadine TCP

9 Wolgast, Monika TCP

Bär, Monika TCP

Herren

Name Verein

Herren  60

Name Verein

Herren  80

Name Verein

1 Bense, Andre TCP

Bouchard, Kim TCP

2 Klämt, Moritz TCP

Schröder, Stephan TCP

3 Riedemann, Martin TCP

Klatt, Tim TCP

4 Zabel, Frank TCP

Rick, Oliver TCP

Herren 110

Name Verein
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1 Alves, Lars TCP

Schneider, Jörg TCP

2 Brühl, Stefan TCP

Chikhi, Tahar TCP

3 Jacobsen, Henning TuS Appen

Quante, Dieter TuS Appen

4 Keuchen, Rico TC Tornesch

Zejewski, Roland TC Tornesch

5 Milewsky, Roland TCP

Ahrendt, Joachim TCP

6 Osterloh, Wolfgang TCP

Cromm, Benjamin TCP

7 Rupertus, Marko TC Tornesch

Steckmeister, Jens TC Tornesch

Herren 130

Name Verein

1 Beyer, Michael SUS

Goedecken, Roland SUS

2 Rickers, Manfred SUS

Ramcke, Peter SUS

3 Striedieck, Bernd TCP

Vink, Norbert TCP

Mixed

Name Verein

1 Zabel, Nina TCP

Zabel, Frank TCP

Mixed  80

Name Verein

1 Bär, Monika TCP

Kruse, Tom TC Tornesch

2 Barmbrock, Angela TCP

Jacobsen, Henning TuS Appen

3 Kneten, Carola TCP

Klatt, Tim TCP

Mixed 100

Name Verein

1 Begemann, Barbara TCP

Rick, Oliver TCP

2 Bielefeldt, Nadine TCP

Schröder, Stephan TCP

3 Burgdorff, Sabine TCP

Bense, Andre TCP

4 Fischer, Petra TCP

Milewsky, Roland TCP

5 Jelinek, Petra TCP

Alves, Lars TCP

6 Schmidt, Katharina TCP

Ahrendt, Joachim TCP

7 Schröder, Güde TCP

Schneider, Jörg TCP
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